GAS RECOVERY AND PURIFICATION SYSTEM
The LDRPS is a fully automatic
gas recovery & purification
system especially designed
to recycle the Helium carrier
gas used by any type of gas
chromatograph. The system
is also compatible with any

Phone: 418 755-1319   •   Fax: 418 755-1329   •   info@ldetek.com
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
LDRPS -XX -XX -XXX -X -XXX
He : Helium
Ar : Argon
Kr : Krypton
Xe : Xenon
Ne : Neon
N2 : Nitrogen
H2 : Hydrogen
4S : 1/4’’ Compression
4FS : 1/4’’ face seal (VCR)
PED : plasma emission for N2 & H2O P : Purifier 232 : RS232
485 : RS485
MOD : Modbus
PRO : Profibus
NET : Profinet
TOP VIEW
FRONT VIEW
SIDE VIEW CUT OUT DIMENSIONS
FOR RACK MOUNTING
444 mm
17.48 in
483 mm
19.02 in
191.3 mm
7.53 in
261 mm
10.28 in
269.3 mm
10.6 in
191.3 mm
7.53 in
450 mm
17.72 in
    8 mm
0.31595 mm
23.43 in
265.3 mm
10.44 in
483 mm
19.02 in 17.5 mm
0.69 in
58
2
m
m
22
.9
1
in
59
5
m
m
23
.4
3
in
DETECTION TECHNOLOGY
FOR CONTINUOUS PURITY ANALYSIS
Plasma emission detector
It is uses to measure trace impurities nitrogen & moisture after the completion of the